Employment through Skill



Sindh Technical Education & Vocational Training Authority (STEVTA)



ST-19, Block-6, Gulshan-e-Iqbal, near NIPA, Karachi Phone No. 99244112-7 Fax No. 99244118 Website: http://www.stevta.gos.pk

TENDER NOTICE

Sindh Technical Education & Vocational Authority (STAVTA) invites sealed bids from eligible firms or persons licensed by Pakistan Engineering Council in the appropriate category.

s.#	Name of Work	Estimated cost	Date and Time of Opening
1	Repair of Electric Work of Govt. Polytechnic Institute (W) Korangi, Karachi	1 Million	26-7-11 11-30
2	P/L Electric Cable STEVTA Head Quarters, Near NIPA Chowrangi Karachi	0.6 Million	28-7-11 11.30 a.m
3	Plantation Work at Technical Training Centre, Kotri	1 Million	01-8-11 11.30 a.m
4	Setting up Park and Plantation Work at STEVTA Headquarters, Near NIPA Chowrangi Karachi	1 Million	02-8-11 11.30 a.m
5	Finishing Work of GVS Sachal Goth Karachi	0.5 Million	26-7-11 11.30 a.m

Complete set of bidding documents may be purchased by an interested eligible bidder on submission of a written application addressed to the under signed, upon payment of a non refundable fee of Rs.1,000/- and up to one day before date of opening of the tender. All bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security in amount of equal to 2% of bidding amount in form of pay order and must be delivered to office of undersigned at 11.00 a.m on opening date up to or before 11.00 a.m. Bids will be opened as per schedule given above in presence of bidders, representatives who chose to attend, in the office of undersigned address mentioned above. Sindh Technical Education & Vocational Authority (STAVTA) may reject all or any bids subject to the relevant provisions of SPPRA Rules.

(Ghulam Sarwar Joyo) Director Works & Services Employment through Skill



Sindh Technical Education & Vocational Training Authority (STEVTA) ST-19, Block-6, Gulshan-e-lqbal, near NIPA, Karachi Phone No. 99244112-7 Fax No. 99244118 Website: http://www.stevta.gos.pk



